
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
1516-015 

East West Transmission Main Ph. 2A-2 
Project Estimate:  $1,600,000.00 

 
Supplier Name Contact Name Phone Fax Email Address 

iSqFt De Ann Addy 800-364-2059 
ext 8609 

866-570-8187 lasvegas@isqft.com 

Sierra Nevada Construction Darcy Carpenter 775-355-0420 775-355-0535 bids@snc.biz 
Q & D Construction Jeff Bean 775-786-2677 775-786-5136 jbean@qdconstruction.com 
Gerhardt & Berry Construction Greg Gerhardt 775-359-8817 775-359-1945 greg@gerhardtandberry.com 
Granite Construction Chris Burke 775-358-8792 775-358-0372 Chris.burke@gcinc.com 
Herback General Engineering Peter Griffin 775-267-6800  pgriffin@herback.net 
Rapid Construction Danny Selmi 775-883-4269 775-883-4289 rapidconstr@aol.com 
A&K Earth Movers, Inc. Chavone Gable 775-997-7239 775-825-6171 cgable@akearthmovers.com 
MKD Construction Dee Westmoreland 775-246-1900 775-246-1986 MKD2@att.net 
Robinson Engineering Company Dan Kelsoe 775-852-2251 X 

703 
775-852-9736 dan@robisoneng.com 

Spanish Springs Construction Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 775-425-4009 leslie@ssc.email 
Burdick Excavating Company Ralph Kellogg 775-297-4566 775-297-0974 Rkellogg@burdickexc.com 
Peek Brothers Construction Travis Peek 775-835-6472 775-835-0893 travis@peekbrothers.net 
     

 
 


